

È

SLP(C)No. 8380 OF 2004  
ITEM No.16

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8380/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2004 in WP 138/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

DATTA GURU SAWANT & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TANVEER KHATIB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.8679/2004 ,SLP(C)No.8687/2004 ,SLP(C)No.8688/2004 ,SLP(C)No.8689/2004 ,  
SLP(C)No.8731/2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG

Mr. Shridhar Y Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Bhijit P Medh, Adv.

Mr. PP Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)

AR-cum-PS Court Master