

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8380/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2004 in WP No. 138/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY BENCH AT PANAJI)

DATTA GURU SAWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TANVEER KHATIB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8687 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 8689 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr. T.S.Sabarish, Adv. for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Respondent Nos 2-3 Ms. Subhshini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Leave granted.

Meanwhile, the respondent No. 2 would be at liberty
to fill the post of police sub-inspectors but any such
appointment shall be subject to final outcome of these
appeals.

Hearing expedited.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master